Call 01444 247020
to find out more or
visit our website at
FACTSHEET PKC-6.0-XXXX-2015
6mm Red In-screed Underfloor Heating Cable
A robust and cost-effective heating cable designed
for new build and major renovation projects, where

thermostat timers, provides an exceptionally
energy-efficient heating system
• 3-Phase systems and bespoke sizes of heating
cable are available where required.
Heat Mat 6mm Red Heating Cable
Cost-effective and robust In-screed heating cable
6mm Red Heating Cable
Product code Length
in metres
Wattage Resistance 175W/m2
c-c 12.5cm
150W/m2
c-c 15.0cm
125W/m2
c-c 17.5cm
PKC-6.0-0120 5.8 m 120 W 464 Ω 0.7 m2 0.8 m2 1.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0220 10.0 m 220 W 265 Ω 1.3 m2 1.5 m2 1.8 m2
PKC-6.0-0330 15.0 m 330 W 176 Ω 1.9 m2 2.2 m2 2.6 m2
PKC-6.0-0440 20.0 m 440 W 132 Ω 2.5 m2 3.0 m2 3.5 m2
PKC-6.0-0550 25.0 m 550 W 105 Ω 3.1 m2 3.7 m2 4.4 m2
PKC-6.0-0640 30.0 m 640 W 89Ω 3.6 m2 4.4 m2 5.1 m2
PKC-6.0-0750 36.0 m 750 W 76 Ω 4.3 m2 5.1 m2 6.0 m2
PKC-6.0-0950 44.0 m 950 W 61 Ω 5.4 m2 6.5 m2 7.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1070 50.0 m 1070 W 54 Ω 6.1 m2 7.3 m2 8.6 m2
PKC-6.0-1380 64.0 m 1380 W 42 Ω 7.8 m2 9.4 m2 11.0 m2
PKC-6.0-1530 71.0 m 1530 W 38 Ω 8.7 m2 10.4 m2 12.2 m2
PKC-6.0-1800 84.0 m 1800 W 32 Ω 10.2 m2 12.2 m2 14.4 m2
PKC-6.0-2190 101.0 m 2190 W 26 Ω 12.4 m2 14.9 m2 17.5 m2
PKC-6.0-2770 130.0 m 2770 W 21 Ω 15.7 m2 18.8 m2 22.2 m2
PKC-6.0-3530 163.0 m 3530 W 16 Ω 20.1 m2 24.0 m2 28.2 m2
PRA-111-0002 25m Cable fixing band – For rectangular or square rooms over 5m2 roughly 1.5m of fixing strip is required for every m2
of floor. For all other rooms approximately 2.0m of fixing strip is required for every m2 of floor.
HCA-111-0008 25m Double-sided tape – for securing fixing bands
6mm Red Cable Features